ELM STREET

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY
35-37
48-64
65-156

157-159
160-End

6-27
30-61
141-149
20-46

LAYOUT

NO.

COHASSET ( 1 of 2.)

CALC. BOOK

PAGES

DESCRIPTION

Surv. Margin St. to Brook St.

Det. Elm St.
Hse. loc./Drain study/
L/O / X-Sect. ( 68-72 )

Inv. elevs. @ Hugo's Shack (72)

loc's. & lvls. @ Harbeor
Drain Outlet ( 1973-)
Det. (75}/ Stk. b.1.(77)}
Bnch. run & X-Sects. "
Surv. for pump ( 1990 )
P.L. survey { 1991 )
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ELM STREET COHASSET ( 2 OF 2)

FIELD BOCK CALC. BOOK
RO. SURVEY LAYOUT NO. PAGES DESCRIPTION
555 4-155 Cohasset Housing Authority (94)
508 | 100-109 Traverse
508 112 Levels
508 | 116-129 Detail
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